
BLS 1/26/17               Kit
Hydraulic Pump Mount

115600-004 A

1 115600-001 Stand Bracket 1
2 115600-002 Bypass Bracket

Stand, Hydraulic Pump115600-0033
1
1

A 2110 Production Release 1/26/17 BLS

Bolt, Flange, 3/8-16 x 1 HHCS713501-4034 3
5 Nut, Hex, Flange, 3/8-16 620138-001
6

3

8
5

Nut, Hex, Flange, 1/4-20, SS625027-001
9

5
Washer, Flat, 1/4, SS625028-001
Bolt, 1/4 x 3/4 HHCS, SS625025-001

7
5

11
2

Nut, Hex, Flange, 5/16-18, SS713501-450 2
Washer, Flat, 5/16, SS713600-002
Bolt, 5/16-18 x 2-1/2 HHCS, SS713501-519

10
2

SCALE:

SIZE

None
A

REVDWG No:

TITLE:Name Date

Drawn

Checked

QA APP

REV    ECR                      DESCRIPTION                   DATE       BYPROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
CAPSTAN AG INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CAPSTAN AG INC IS PROHIBITED

SHEET 1 of 1

Item Part Number Description Qty


	Sheet1

